Safety Power Group Ltd
9, Farnborough Business Centre, Eelmoor Road, Farnborough, Hampshire. GU14 7QN
Tel: +44 (0) 1252 515565        Fax: +44 (0) 1252 546021
e-mail: sales@safety-power.com        web: www.safety-power.com
SPS Series
1.2kW
Programmable DC
Power Supply

Meter Accuracy 0.2% +0.2V (Voltage)
 0.2% +0.2A (Current)
Specifications subject to change without notice
NOTES:
1. 50% to 100% load change within 0.1% of nominal voltage
2. Under constant load, line & temp. over an 8 hour interval after a 30 min. warm up period
3. After 30 min. warm up period
Safety Power Group Ltd
9, Farnborough Business Centre, Eelmoor Road, Farnborough, Hampshire. GU14 7QN
Tel: +44 (0) 1252 515565        Fax: +44 (0) 1252 546021
e-mail: sales@safety-power.com        web: www.safety-power.com
AVAILABLE MODELS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL No. OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT
SPS8-150 0 - 8VDC 0 - 150ADC
SPS20-60 0 - 20VDC 0 - 60ADC
SPS35-35 0 - 35VDC 0 - 35ADC
SPS40-30 0 - 40VDC 0 - 30ADC
SPS60-20 0 - 60VDC 0 - 20ADC
SPS80-15 0 - 80VDC 0 - 15ADC
SPS120-10 0 - 120VDC 0 - 10ADC
SPS150-8 0 - 150VDC 0 - 8ADC
SPS200-6 0 - 200VDC 0 - 6ADC
SPS300-4 0 - 300VDC 0 - 4ADC
SPS450-2.5 0 - 450VDC 0 - 2.5ADC
SPS600-2 0 - 600VDC 0 - 2ADC
Specifications subject to change without notice